January 2025 January 2024

SPIRIT-WINE*
BEER
READY TO DRINK

SPECIAL DES LICENSES
REGISTRATION FEES
PENALTY & INTEREST
LICENSE FEES

FINES

MISCELLANEOUS
APPLICATION FEES

HEARING COSTS
PHOTO COPIES

SHIPPER LICENSES (Wine & Spirits)
SHIPPER LICENSES (Beer)
DIRECT SHIPPERS LICENSE

CIGAR SHOP/GROWLERS

Nebraska Liquor Control Commission

Revenue Statement

#454100
#454101
#454102
#474101
#474300
#474111
#474108
#475100
#485100
#474's

#485100
#474100
#476100
#475101
#471101
#472200

Total Revenue for December 2024
Total Revenue From January 1, 2024 to January 31, 2024
Total Revenue From January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025
Revenue percentage difference between 2024 and 2025

January 2025

$ 2,166,276.14 | $ 1,896,642.58 General Fund
$ 881,612.73 | $ 939,499.67 General Fund
$ 94,469.49 | $ 70,419.00 General Fund
$ 6,000.00 | $ 6,000.00 General Fund
$ - $ 1,000.00 Craft Brew Board
$ 1,500.00 | $ 4,000.00 | Grape And Wine Board
$ 7,250.00 | $ 10,950.00 General Fund
$ 200.00 | $ 80.00 General Fund
$ 121993 [ $ 25.43 General Fund
$ - $ 250.00 | Common School Fund
$ 9,350.00 | $ 11,750.00 | Common School Fund
$ - $ - General Fund
$ 15,405.00 | $ 14,220.00 General Fund
$ 300.00 | $ 1,000.00 General Fund
$ 335.66 | $ 35.00 General Fund
$ - $ - General Fund
$ 3,183,918.95 | $ 2,955,871.68

*Wine Producers, Spirit Producers, and Direct Shippers excise taxes are included in this figure.

APPROVED

2,687,697.88

2,955,871.68

3,183,918.95
7.72%

@h P h

Kobr 5L

Director, Nebraska Liquor Control Commission

*As of January 2019, the NLCC has changed the way this report is displayed.

Some schedules may have moved or been changed and may not match previously reported schedules.

Schedule 1



Nebraska Liquor Control Commission
Total Revenue From January 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025

January February August September October November December TOTALS
SPIRITS & WINE
REVENUE $2,166,276.14 $ 2166,276.14
BEER REVENUE $ 881,612.73 $ 88161273
READY TO DRINK
REVENUE $  94,469.49 $ 94,469.49
SHIPPER LICENSES
(WINE & SPIRITS) | $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00
SHIPPER LICENSES $ )
(BEER) $ -
DIRECT SHIPPERS
LICENSES $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
SPEC. DES
LICENSES $ 7,250.00 $ 7,250.00
REGISTRATION
FEES $ 200.00 $ 200.00
PENALTY/INTEREST $ 1219.93 $ 1,219.93
LICENSE FEES $ ) $ -
FINES $ 9,350.00 $ 9,350.00
MISCELLANEOUS $ ) $ -
APPLICATION FEES $  15.405.00 $ 15,405.00
CIGAR
SHOP/GROWLERS | $ 300.00 $ 300.00
HEARING COSTS $ 335.66 $ 335.66
PHOTO COPIES $ ) $ -
$3,183,918.95 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 3,183,918.95

*Wine Producer, Spirit Producer, and Direct Shipper Revenue Included in Spirits & Wine Revenue
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