## Nebraska Liquor Control Commission Revenue Statement January 2025

		January 2025	January 2024	
SPIRIT-WINE*	#454100	\$ 2,166,276.14	\$ 1,896,642.58	General Fund
BEER	#454101	\$ 881,612.73	\$ 939,499.67	General Fund
READY TO DRINK	#454102	\$ 94,469.49	\$ 70,419.00	General Fund
SHIPPER LICENSES (Wine & Spirits)	#474101	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	General Fund
SHIPPER LICENSES (Beer)	#474300	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	Craft Brew Board
DIRECT SHIPPERS LICENSE	#474111	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	Grape And Wine Board
SPECIAL DES LICENSES	#474108	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 10,950.00	General Fund
REGISTRATION FEES	#475100	\$ 200.00	\$ 80.00	General Fund
PENALTY & INTEREST	#485100	\$ 1,219.93	\$ 25.43	General Fund
LICENSE FEES	#474's	\$ -	\$ 250.00	Common School Fund
FINES	#485100	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 11,750.00	Common School Fund
MISCELLANEOUS	#474100	\$ =	\$ -	General Fund
APPLICATION FEES	#476100	\$ 15,405.00	\$ 14,220.00	General Fund
CIGAR SHOP/GROWLERS	#475101	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	General Fund
HEARING COSTS	#471101	\$ 335.66	\$ 35.00	General Fund
PHOTO COPIES	#472200	\$ -	\$ -	General Fund
		\$ 3,183,918.95	\$ 2,955,871.68	

Total Revenue for December 2024	\$ 2,687,697.88
Total Revenue From January 1, 2024 to January 31, 2024	\$ 2,955,871.68
Total Revenue From January 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025	\$ 3,183,918.95
Revenue percentage difference between 2024 and 2025	7.72%

<sup>\*</sup>Wine Producers, Spirit Producers, and Direct Shippers excise taxes are included in this figure.

**APPROVED** 

**Director, Nebraska Liquor Control Commission** 

His B.Ry

<sup>\*</sup>As of January 2019, the NLCC has changed the way this report is displayed.

Some schedules may have moved or been changed and may not match previously reported schedules.

## Nebraska Liquor Control Commission Total Revenue From January 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025

2025	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	TOTALS
SPIRITS & WINE	<b># 0 400 070 44</b>												\$ 2,166,276.14
	\$ 2,166,276.14												
	\$ 881,612.73												\$ 881,612.73
READY TO DRINK REVENUE	\$ 94,469.49												\$ 94,469.49
SHIPPER LICENSES													\$ 6,000.00
(WINE & SPIRITS) SHIPPER LICENSES	\$ 6,000.00												ψ 0,000.00
	\$ -												\$ -
DIRECT SHIPPERS LICENSES	\$ 1,500.00												\$ 1,500.00
SPEC. DES LICENSES	\$ 7,250.00												\$ 7,250.00
REGISTRATION FEES	\$ 200.00												\$ 200.00
PENALTY/INTEREST	\$ 1,219.93												\$ 1,219.93
LICENSE FEES	\$ -												\$ -
FINES	\$ 9,350.00												\$ 9,350.00
MISCELLANEOUS	\$ -												\$ -
APPLICATION FEES	\$ 15,405.00												\$ 15,405.00
CIGAR SHOP/GROWLERS	\$ 300.00												\$ 300.00
HEARING COSTS	\$ 335.66												\$ 335.66
PHOTO COPIES	\$ -												\$ -
TOTAL REVENUE	\$3,183,918.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,183,918.95

<sup>\*</sup>Wine Producer, Spirit Producer, and Direct Shipper Revenue Included in Spirits & Wine Revenue